BRITISH 300M CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sat 20-Sun 21 May 2017

20-May-17
Individual - TR/STD

Total
A Wilde 99 99 97 99 99 98 591.26x
N Healy 99 98 98 98 98 97 588.23x
R Kitson 96 97 98 99 98 100 588.18x
R Oxford 99 99 97 96 97 99 587.23x
B Horwood 96 97 94 100 95 98 580.15x
J Cook 98 98 96 97 93 97 579.14x
L Chisholm 93 94 97 97 95 98 574.13x
A MclLean 93 96 96 97 93 97 572.15x
P Charlton 98 97 95 96 95 91 572.11x
M Barlow 96 99 93 91 94 092 565.11x
N Wells 95 97 96 96 91 85 560.18x
L Bagley 84 83 91 94 93 90 535.6x
21-May-17
Individual - Free Rifle
Total
S Aldhouse 100 100 100 98 99 98 595.32x
N Healy 100 98 100 97 97 99 591.23x
A Wilde 99 97 98 99 98 99 590.31x
H Creevy 98 98 97 98 98 99 588.25x
R Fowke 98 99 97 98 98 96 586.23x
R Kitson 98 97 95 98 96 100 584.22x
J Cook 96 95 98 96 98 100 583.12x
T Hammond 98 97 97 97 98 95 582.23x
M Scrivens 97 99 98 99 95 94 582.20x
R Oxford 97 98 96 96 95 99 581.21x
A Reeve 95 97 96 98 96 99 581.16x
L Chisholm 98 91 95 98 97 99 578.18x
P Carter 95 95 96 97 97 97 577.13x
R White 100 94 94 9% 96 97 577.12x
M Barlow 96 98 96 96 95 94 575.13x
R Carter 95 9 97 95 95 97 575.8x
J Cooper 97 96 91 94 94 97 569.8x
A McLean 99 94 93 98 90 94 568.9x
R Conway 95 95 93 98 91 95 567.15x
G Hart 94 94 97 95 96 87 563.17x
R Warren 92 89 95 96 91 84 547.8x
L Bagley 88 89 89 88 91 87 532.3x
M Guille 100 98 98 95 97 37 525.19x (DNF)
N Wells 90 92 95 93 82 O 452.5x (DNF)

M Pearse 60 0 O O o0 © 60.0x (DNF)



A Wilde

N Healy

R Kitson

R Oxford

J Cook

L Chisholm
A MclLean
M Barlow
L Bagley

N Wells

BRITISH 300M CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aggregate Competition

TR TR-X
591 -26
588 -23
588 -18
587 -23
579 -14
574 -13
572 -15
565 -11
535 -6
560 -18

FR
590
591
584
581
583
578
568
575
532
452

FR-X
-31
-23
-22
-21
-12
-18

-9
-13
-3
5

Agg
1181
1179
1172
1168
1162
1152
1140
1140
1067
1012

Agg-X
57
46
40
44
26
31
24
24

13



