

BRITISH 300M CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sat 20-Sun 21 May 2017

20-May-17

Individual - TR/STD

							Total
A Wilde	99	99	97	99	99	98	591.26x
N Healy	99	98	98	98	98	97	588.23x
R Kitson	96	97	98	99	98	100	588.18x
R Oxford	99	99	97	96	97	99	587.23x
B Horwood	96	97	94	100	95	98	580.15x
J Cook	98	98	96	97	93	97	579.14x
L Chisholm	93	94	97	97	95	98	574.13x
A McLean	93	96	96	97	93	97	572.15x
P Charlton	98	97	95	96	95	91	572.11x
M Barlow	96	99	93	91	94	92	565.11x
N Wells	95	97	96	96	91	85	560.18x
L Bagley	84	83	91	94	93	90	535.6x

21-May-17

Individual - Free Rifle

							Total
S Aldhouse	100	100	100	98	99	98	595.32x
N Healy	100	98	100	97	97	99	591.23x
A Wilde	99	97	98	99	98	99	590.31x
H Creevy	98	98	97	98	98	99	588.25x
R Fowke	98	99	97	98	98	96	586.23x
R Kitson	98	97	95	98	96	100	584.22x
J Cook	96	95	98	96	98	100	583.12x
T Hammond	98	97	97	97	98	95	582.23x
M Scrivens	97	99	98	99	95	94	582.20x
R Oxford	97	98	96	96	95	99	581.21x
A Reeve	95	97	96	98	96	99	581.16x
L Chisholm	98	91	95	98	97	99	578.18x
P Carter	95	95	96	97	97	97	577.13x
R White	100	94	94	96	96	97	577.12x
M Barlow	96	98	96	96	95	94	575.13x
R Carter	95	96	97	95	95	97	575.8x
J Cooper	97	96	91	94	94	97	569.8x
A McLean	99	94	93	98	90	94	568.9x
R Conway	95	95	93	98	91	95	567.15x
G Hart	94	94	97	95	96	87	563.17x
R Warren	92	89	95	96	91	84	547.8x
L Bagley	88	89	89	88	91	87	532.3x
M Guille	100	98	98	95	97	37	525.19x (DNF)
N Wells	90	92	95	93	82	0	452.5x (DNF)
M Pearse	60	0	0	0	0	0	60.0x (DNF)

BRITISH 300M CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aggregate Competition

	TR	TR-X	FR	FR-X	Agg	Agg-X
A Wilde	591	-26	590	-31	1181	57
N Healy	588	-23	591	-23	1179	46
R Kitson	588	-18	584	-22	1172	40
R Oxford	587	-23	581	-21	1168	44
J Cook	579	-14	583	-12	1162	26
L Chisholm	574	-13	578	-18	1152	31
A McLean	572	-15	568	-9	1140	24
M Barlow	565	-11	575	-13	1140	24
L Bagley	535	-6	532	-3	1067	9
N Wells	560	-18	452	5	1012	13